
 Holiday list 2023 - 24 
 
 
 

 

Term 1 Begins on Friday 1st September 2023 
Mon. 25th Sept. – School closed for pupils  STAFF DEV DAY 1 

Mon. 30th Oct. and Tues. 31st Oct. – School closed  HALLOWEEN 

BREAK 

Thurs.  21st Dec.– Christmas Holidays begin – school 

closed half day at 12 noon 

CHRISTMAS 

HOLIDAYS 

Wed. 3rd Jan.- 2024– School closed for pupils STAFF DEV DAY 2 

Christmas Holidays run from Fri. 22nd Dec. 2023 

until Wed. 3rdJan. 2024  inclusive 

 

  

 

Term 2: Pupils  return to School on Thurs. 4th  Jan. 2024 
 

Wed. 14th – Fri. 16th Feb.– School closed MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon. 18th Mar. – School closed ST. PATRICK’S DAY 

Thurs. 28th Mar. – Easter Holidays begin  EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Easter Holidays run from Thurs. 28th Mar. until 

Friday 5thApr. inclusive  

 

 

Term 3 Pupils return to School on Mon. 8th April 2024 

Mon. 6th May – School closed BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues. 7th May – School closed for pupils STAFF DEV DAY 3 

Wed. 8th,Thurs.9th and Fri. 10th May - School closed  MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon. 27th May – School closed BANK HOLIDAY 

Mon. 3rd and Tues. 4th Jun. – School closed for pupils  STAFF DEV DAY 4/5 

Fri. 28th June – School closes at 12 noon for summer 

holidays 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 


